2021 EERHEESRE (HEREH) KSHE TR
KKk G PR GR ko *

ARBERT REUEFIE : 300 Tl FREUEHIEZ: 270

7 B IR A B RiFAK 7B IX A - RibAH
383 10 10 359 6 130
382 1 11 358 13 143
381 2 13 357 11 154
380 2 15 356 16 170
379 3 18 355 9 179
378 3 21 354 12 191
377 2 23 353 % 198
376 4 2% 352 11 209
375 3 30 351 16 225
374 6 36 350 9 234
373 6 42 349 18 252
372 5 47 348 16 268
371 3 32 347 9 277
370 6 58 346 20 297
369 6 64 345 11 308
368 4 68 344 17 325
367 6 74 343 23 348
366 7 81 342 11 359
365 %, 86 341 11 370
364 9 95 340 22 392
363 12 107 339 20 412
362 5 112 338 19 431
361 3 117 337 25 456
360 2 124 336 24 480
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2021 EERHEESRE (HEREH) KSHE TR
KKk G PR GR ko *

ARBERT REUEFIE : 300 Tl FREUEHIEZ: 270

7 B IR A B RiFAK 7B IX A - RibAH
335 26 506 311 39 1332
334 19 523 310 51 1383
333 27 552 309 41 1424
332 32 584 308 38 1462
331 22 606 307 48 1510
330 29 635 306 29 1539
329 29 664 305 83 1594
328 26 690 304 42 1636
327 27 717 303 46 1682
326 39 756 302 62 1744
325 35 791 301 40 1784
324 35 826 300 35 1819
323 40 866 299 5 | 1870
322 46 912 298 49 1919
321 32 944 297 50 1969
320 39 983 296 44 2013
319 38 1021 295 41 2054
318 41 1062 294 40 2094
317 30 1092 293 36 2130
316 43 1135 292 45 2175
315 44 1179 291 53 2228
314 31 1210 290 40 2268
313 36 1246 289 43 2311
312 47 1293 288 41 2352
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20214E B mRHEESE (hERHH) BEig %R
KKk G PR GR ko *

ARBE R REUE SIS : 300 Tl REUEHIZ: 270

i U= RV A B RIPAH o B R AN H Rt AHK
287 46 2398
286 46 2444
285 43 2487
284 49 2536
283 33 2569
282 46 2615
281 49 2664
280 38 2702
279 43 2745
278 38 2783
277 40 2823
276 43 2866
275 54 2920
274 41 2961
273 42 3003
272 43 3046
271 37 3083
270 32 3115
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2021 R ERRAAEATE (1 2R HAH) lRESHR TR

*kkZE L R SR kkk

ARBERT REUEFIE : 300 Tl FREUEHIEZ: 270

7 B IR A B RiFAK 7B IX A - RibAH
616 11 11 589 3 71
615 3 14 588 3 74
614 4 18 587 8 82
613 1 19 586 4 86
611 2z 21 585 6 92
610 1 22 584 ~ 97
608 2 24 583 7 104
607 2 26 582 ! 109
605 2 28 581 7 116
604 1 29 580 8 124
603 1 30 Do 8 132
602 1 31 578 9 141
601 3 34 877 12 153
600 2 36 576 12 165
599 5 41 575 7 172
598 4 45 574 7 179
al? 5 50 373 7 186
596 3 53 372 5 191
595 1 54 571 9 200
594 4 58 570 ¥ 207
593 2 60 569 11 218
592 1 61 568 7 225
591 2 63 567 10 235
590 3 66 566 9 244
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2021 R ERRAAEATE (1 2R HAH) lRESHR TR

*kkZE L R SR kkk

ARBERT REUEFIE : 300 Tl FREUEHIEZ: 270

7 B IR A B RiFAK 7B IX A - RibAH
565 10 254 541 28 595
564 14 268 540 26 621
563 10 278 539 19 640
562 12 290 538 21 661
561 ¥ 297 537 15 676
560 6 303 536 21 697
559 14 317 535 22 719
558 20 337 534 23 742
557 9 346 533 19 761
556 11 357 532 18 179
553 13 370 a3l 2 806
554 14 384 530 23 829
353 13 397 529 27 856
552 19 416 528 21 877
551 20 436 527 21 898
550 11 447 526 32 930
549 15 462 525 26 956
548 16 478 524 21 b i
547 19 497 523 27 1004
546 15 512 522 31 1035
545 13 525 521 32 1067
544 13 538 520 29 1096
543 15 553 519 42 1138
542 14 567 518 34 1172
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2021 R ERRAAEATE (1 2R HAH) lRESHR TR

*kkZE L R SR kkk

ARBERT REUEFIE : 300 Tl FREUEHIEZ: 270

7 B IR A B RiFAK 7B IX A - RibAH
517 35 1207 493 32 1990
516 32 1239 492 36 2026
515 33 1272 491 30 2056
514 24 1296 490 39 2095
513 32 1328 489 36 2131
512 44 1372 488 25 2156
511 37 1409 487 37 2193
510 33 1442 486 33 2226
509 26 1468 485 27 2253
508 31 1499 484 22 2275
507 33 1532 483 31 2306
506 23 1537 482 37 2343
508 34 1591 481 28 2371
504 28 1619 480 35 2406
503 29 1648 479 27 2433
502 34 1682 478 36 2469
501 32 1714 477 25 2494
500 39 1753 476 31 2525
499 41 1794 475 31 2556
498 22 1816 474 29 2585
497 34 1850 473 35 2620
496 34 1884 472 35 2655
495 37 1921 471 24 2679
494 37 1958 470 27 2706
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2021 R ERRAAEATE (1 2R HAH) lRESHR TR

*kkZE L R SR kkk

ARBERT REUEFIE : 300 Tl FREUEHIEZ: 270

i U= RV A B RIPAH o B R AN H Rt AHK
469 21 2727 445 3 3114
468 24 2751 444 1 3115
467 22 2773
466 33 2806
465 28 2834
464 18 2852
463 21 2873
462 27 2900
461 27 2927
460 22 2949
459 30 2979
458 19 2998
457 21 3019
456 16 3035
455 10 3045
454 11 3056
453 11 3067
452 9 3076
451 10 3086
450 9 3095
449 3 3098
448 7 3105
447 1 3106
446 5 3111
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